—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

CEO/Fair Manager

Business Assistant Il

Assistant

Entry Coordinator

Office Assistant
Assistant

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10
Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$89,418
$52,404
$2,575
$834
$610
$285
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



