	Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages
1.	CEO/Fair Manager		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$89,418
2.	Business Assistant II		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$52,404
3.	Assistant		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$2,575
4.	Entry Coordinator		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$834
5.	Office Assistant		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$610
6.	Assistant		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$285
7.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0
8.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0
9.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0
10.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0
11.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0
12.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0
13.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0
14.	Board Member		Siskiyou Golden Fair - DAA 10	Administration	\$0